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Varsity Wrestling (Boys)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Wednesday Dec. 06 Tri with Coshocton and Indian
Valley

Meadowbrook High School 5:30PM

Friday Dec. 08 @ BARNESVILLE (48th Annual
Barnesville Invitational)

BARNESVILLE 4:30PM

Saturday Dec. 09 @ BARNESVILLE (48th Annual
Barnesville Invitational)

BARNESVILLE 10:00AM

Saturday Dec. 16 @ BEAVER LOCAL (Hoppel
Tournament)

BEAVER LOCAL 10:00AM

Thursday Dec. 21 @ JOHN GLENN JOHN GLENN 6:00PM
Wednesday Dec. 27 @ Butler High School (GMVWA

Tournament)
Butler High School 11:00AM

Thursday Dec. 28 @ Butler High School (GMVWA
Tournament)

Butler High School 11:00AM

Wednesday Jan. 10 Tri with Barnesville and Union
Local

Meadowbrook High School 5:30PM

Thursday Jan. 18 @ OVAC Tournament WES BANCO ARENA 4:00PM
Friday Jan. 19 @ OVAC Tournament WES BANCO ARENA 10:00AM
Saturday Jan. 20 @ OVAC Tournament WES BANCO ARENA 11:00AM
Wednesday Jan. 24 @ OPEN DATE (State Duals ) OPEN DATE 5:00PM
Saturday Jan. 27 @ NEW LEXINGTON (Jimmy Wood

Invitational)
NEW LEXINGTON 10:00AM

Saturday Feb. 03 @ ZANESVILLE (ECOL
Tournament)

ZANESVILLE 10:00AM

Wednesday Feb. 07 Tri with St. Clairsville and Buckeye
Local

Meadowbrook High School 5:30PM

Thursday Feb. 08 @ Brooke High School (OVAC Dual
Meet Championships)

Brooke High School 5:00PM

Friday Feb. 23 @ CLAYMONT (Div. II Sectional
Tournament)

CLAYMONT 4:00PM

Saturday Feb. 24 @ CLAYMONT (Div. II Sectional
Tournament)

CLAYMONT 10:00AM

Friday Mar. 02 @ Heath High School (Div. II
District Tournament)

Heath High School 4:00PM

Saturday Mar. 03 @ Heath High School (Div. II
District Tournament)

Heath High School 10:00AM

Thursday Mar. 08 @ OPEN DATE (Div. II State
Tournament)

OSU 3:00PM

Friday Mar. 09 @ OPEN DATE (Div. II State
Tournament)

OSU 10:00AM

Saturday Mar. 10 OSU 10:00AM
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